DRAFT

January

02
06
15
17
18
23
24
26
27
28
29

Thu
Mon
Wed
Fri
Sat
Thu
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Senior rugby squad tour

Class resumes 08.40

“Dads and Lads” Breakfast — 2" & 4" Year
PTM 1% Year. 13.30 - 16.00
Incoming First Years Morning
School Closed — Cluster Day
Mothers’ Lunch: 2™ to 5™ Year
Family Mass 4" & 5 Year 12.00
Catholic Schools Week

TY Ski Trip Departs

Mock Exams Start

February

03 Mon
14 Fri
24 Mon
27 Thu

School Closed — St Brigid’s Day
School closes 15.35 — Mid-term break.
Class resumes & TY Work Experience
PTM 2™ Year. 16.00 - 18.30

March
07 Fri

09 Sun
10 Mon
10 Mon
11 Tue
13 Thu
14 Fri

19 Wed
25 Tue
31 Mon

Mothers’ Charity Lunch

Family Mass 1%t Year 12.00

TY Module 3 & Seachtain na Gaeilge
3rd Year Meeting re Transition Year
Photographs Winter Sports. Clean Kit!
5™ Year Day of Reflection

St Patrick’s weekend — School Closed
Class resumes at 08.40

4th Year Subject Choice

5" Yr. & TY Careers Info. Evening_;

April
02 Wed
02 Wed
10 Thu
11 Fri
28 Mon

“Dads and Lads” Breakfast: 5" & 6" Year
2" Year Tour to Belgium departs
Parents Retreat; TY Mock Interviews
Class ends 15.35. Easter Break

Class resumes at 08.40

CALENDAR
August 2024-2025
21 Wed 6" Year Prefect Registration August
22 Thu 10.30 1% Year Registration (ends 1430) SMTWTFS
23 Fri Class of 2024 LC Results 135 a7 Fos o Tag Tt
11.15 3" Year Registration
26 Mon 11.00 6" Year Registration September
14.00 2" Year Registration 1121314151617
27 Tue 08.40 1% Year Class (ends 1255) 185 196 1(7) E ig ;g ;‘1"
11.00 TY Registration 22123 (24125 | 26 BB 25
14.00 5" Year Registration 29130
28 Wed 08.40 Class for all years
30 Fri No CIass-StaffPIanning Day OlCtSbSr4 :
September 6|17|8[9]10]11]12
02 Mon Transition Year Meeting, Parents and ;g 42“;' ;g ;g ;Z ;2 :1;2
Boys 19.30 271282930 31
05 Thu Diocesan Pilgrimage to Lourdes
09 Mon Feast Day: Blessed Frederic Ozanam November
10 Tue Photographs: Classes and Portraits AR, : §
12 Thu Familiarisation Evening for 1% Year 101112113114 15 16
Parents & Boys 19.30 171181191201 21 | 22 | 23
13 Fri Vincentian Pilgrimage to Knock 24 125] 26127128129 |30
20 Fri Mothers’ Lunch (15t Year) December
24 Tue Open Night 11213als51617
26 Thu 6" Years attend Higher Options Conf. 819 l10(11112] 13|14
27 Fri School Closed — Feast Day St Vincent 15[16/17]|18( 19|20 |22
22 |23|24|25|26| 27|28
October 293031
03 Thu 6™ Year Day of Reflection
07 Mon CAO Information, 6" Year Students January
and Parents 19.30 112]3/4
09 Wed “Dads and Lads” Breakfast-1st Year 51617/8|9110}11
08.00 (Uncles, Grandads, etc.) 1; ;g ;‘i' ;2 ;g ;Z ;2
14 Mon School Closed — Staff Training 261271281291 30 31
20 Sun 2" & 3 Year Family Mass, 12.00
24 Thu PTM 6" Year. 16.00 - 18.30 Februar
25 Fri Class ends 15.35. Hallowe’en Break T3 T2 s e 7 ;
November fg 413 i; i; izg ;‘1‘ i
04 Mon Class resumes at 08.40 23| 24 (25126 | 27 | 28
07 Thu  “College Show”
11 Mon TY Module 2 March
11 Mon PTM 3 Year. 16.00-18.30 EIMEEE ;
13 Wed “Dads and Lads” Breakfast: 3™ Year 9 110 11(12 13 |24 15
27 Wed Feast of the Miraculous Medal 16 |27 28] 19] 20| 21 |22
23|24 25|26 27|28 29
30|31
December April
06 Fri Celebrate Feast of the Miraculous Medal 112131als
1%t Year Sleep-In for VLM 617 8o 1011 22
07 Sat  Christmas Tree Sale — donations to St 13|14 |15 |26 | 17 |28 |19
Vincent de Paul Appeal 20| 21 [22[23 ] 24 [ 25| 26
09 Mon Food Appeal Week — donations to St 27|28 29|30
Vincent de Paul Appeal Ma
11 Wed PTM 5" Year 13.30 - 16.00 BEIE
16 Mon TY Community Care Placement 28617189 10
17 Tue Carol Service 19.30 (tbc) 111121131141 15 [ 16 [ 17
20 Fri Class ends 12.55. Christmas Break 1819 (20|21 |22 23|24
24 Tue Christmas Vigil Mass, Chapel 21.00 25]26]27|28]29[30|31
June
[1[2]34]5[6]7]

May

01 Thu
05 Mon
08 Thu
09 Fri

13 Tue
15 Thu
16 Fri

18 Sun
20 Tue
22 Thu

30 Fri

Photographs: Societies, Sports, etc
May Holiday — School Closed

TY Day of Reflection

Mothers’ Lunch — 6" Year
Showcase Concert 19.00
Prize-giving Years 1, 2, 3,5
Valedictory Day

Graduation Mass 6™ Year. 11.00
TY Graduation 11.30

House Examinations begin: 1%, 2" & 5%
year. Block classes for 3" Year
Final day of term

June
04 Wed

Year

Mass
1 Mar 09

JC and LC Examinations begin

Lunch | B’fast Other
Sep20 |Oct09 Sep 12

PTM
Jan 17

Oct 20

Jan 24 Jan 15 Apr 02 Feb 27

Oct 20

Jan 24 Nov 13  [Mar 10 Nov 11

Jan 26

Jan 24 Jan 15 Sep 02 Mar 25

Jan 26

Jan 24 Apr02 |Mar31 Dec 11

oo |w(N

May 18

May 09 [Apr02 |Oct3&7 |Oct?24

Please check the website for updates and changes www.castleknockcollege.ie
St Vincent’s Castleknock College, Dublin 15, ph 8213051, email info@castleknockcollege.ie



http://www.castleknockcollege.ie/

