DRAFT CALENDAR 2024-2025

August

21	Wed	6 th Year Prefect Registration
22	Thu	10.30 1st Year Registration (ends 1430)
23	Fri	Class of 2024 LC Results
		11.15 3 rd Year Registration
26	Mon	11.00 6 th Year Registration
		14.00 2 nd Year Registration
27	Tue	08.40 1st Year Class (ends 1255)
		11.00 TY Registration
		14.00 5 th Year Registration
28	Wed	08.40 Class for all years

No Class - Staff Planning Day

September

30 Fri

02	Mon	Transition Year Meeting, Parents and
		Boys 19.30
05	Thu	Diocesan Pilgrimage to Lourdes
09	Mon	Feast Day: Blessed Frederic Ozanam
10	Tue	Photographs: Classes and Portraits
12	Thu	Familiarisation Evening for 1st Year
		Parents & Boys 19.30
13	Fri	Vincentian Pilgrimage to Knock
20	Fri	Mothers' Lunch (1st Year)
24	Tue	Open Night

6th Years attend Higher Options Conf.

School Closed - Feast Day St Vincent

October

26 Thu

Fri

03	Thu	6 th Year Day of Reflection
07	Mon	CAO Information, 6 th Year Students
		and Parents 19.30
09	Wed	"Dads and Lads" Breakfast-1st Year
		08.00 (Uncles, Grandads, etc.)
14	Mon	School Closed – Staff Training
20	Sun	2 nd & 3 rd Year Family Mass, 12.00
24	Thu	PTM 6 th Year. 16.00 - 18.30
25	Fri	Class ends 15.35. Hallowe'en Break

November

04	Mon	Class resumes at 08.40
07	Thu	"College Show"
11	Mon	TY Module 2
11	Mon	PTM 3 rd Year. 16.00-18.30
13	Wed	"Dads and Lads" Breakfast:

Lads" Breakfast: 3rd Year Wed Feast of the Miraculous Medal

December

24 Tue

06	Fri	Celebrate Feast of the Miraculous Medal
		1st Year Sleep-In for VLM
07	Sat	Christmas Tree Sale – donations to St
		Vincent de Paul Appeal
09	Mon	Food Appeal Week – donations to St
		Vincent de Paul Appeal
11	Wed	PTM 5 th Year 13.30 - 16.00
16	Mon	TY Community Care Placement
17	Tue	Carol Service 19.30 (tbc)
20	Fri	Class ends 12.55. Christmas Break

Christmas Vigil Mass, Chapel 21.00

August										
S	M	T	W	T	F	S				
			21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				
September										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
		1	11	14	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
15 22	16 23	17 24	18							
		17		19	20	21				

October

		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

November

					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

December

December								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

January

			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

February

						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

March

						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

April

		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

May

			1	2	3
5	6	7	8	9	10
12	13	14	15	16	17
19	20	21	22	23	24
26	27	28	29	30	31
	12 19	12 13 19 20	12 13 14 19 20 21	12 13 14 15 19 20 21 22	12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23

June						
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

January

02	Thu	Senior rugby squad tour
06	Mon	Class resumes 08.40
15	Wed	"Dads and Lads" Breakfast -2^{nd} & 4^{th} Year
17	Fri	PTM 1 st Year. 13.30 – 16.00
18	Sat	Incoming First Years Morning
23	Thu	School Closed – Cluster Day
24	Fri	Mothers' Lunch: 2 nd to 5 th Year
26	Sun	Family Mass 4 th & 5 th Year 12.00
27	Mon	Catholic Schools Week
28	Tue	TY Ski Trip Departs

February

29 Wed Mock Exams Start

03	Mon	School Closed – St Brigid's Day
14	Fri	School closes 15.35 – Mid-term break.
24	Mon	Class resumes & TY Work Experience
27	Thu	PTM 2 nd Year. 16.00 - 18.30

March

U/ Fri	Mothers Charity Lunch
09 Sun	Family Mass 1 st Year 12.00
10 Mon	TY Module 3 & Seachtain na Gaeilge
10 Mon	3rd Year Meeting re Transition Year
11 Tue	Photographs Winter Sports. Clean Kit!
13 Thu	5 th Year Day of Reflection
14 Fri	St Patrick's weekend – School Closed

19 Wed Class resumes at 08.40 25 Tue 4th Year Subject Choice

31 Mon 5th Yr. & TY Careers Info. Evening

April

02	Wed	"Dads and Lads" Breakfast: 5th & 6th Year
02	Wed	2 nd Year Tour to Belgium departs
10	Thu	Parents Retreat; TY Mock Interviews
11	Fri	Class ends 15.35. Easter Break
28	Mon	Class resumes at 08.40

May

01 Ihu	Photographs: Societies, Sports, et
05 Mon	May Holiday - School Closed
08 Thu	TY Day of Reflection
09 Fri	Mothers' Lunch – 6 th Year
13 Tue	Showcase Concert 19.00
15 Thu	Prize-giving Years 1, 2, 3, 5
16 Fri	Valedictory Day
18 Sun	Graduation Mass 6 th Year. 11.00
20 Tue	TY Graduation 11.30

22 Thu House Examinations begin: 1st, 2nd & 5th

year. Block classes for 3rd Year

30 Fri Final day of term

June

04 Wed JC and LC Examinations begin

Year	Mass	Lunch	B'fast	Other	PTM
1	Mar 09	Sep 20	Oct 09	Sep 12	Jan 17
2	Oct 20	Jan 24	Jan 15	Apr 02	Feb 27
3	Oct 20	Jan 24	Nov 13	Mar 10	Nov 11
4	Jan 26	Jan 24	Jan 15	Sep 02	Mar 25
5	Jan 26	Jan 24	Apr 02	Mar 31	Dec 11
6	May 18	May 09	Apr 02	Oct 3&7	Oct 24